Encoder Background
The AEDB-9140 Series is a miniature encoder series
with outer diameter of less than 30mm. The product is
designed with semicircular module hence fit elegantly
into any round shape housed encoder. Such size and
shape is popularly used in the automation industry.
Part Description
The AEDB-9140 series incremental encoder module

• TTL compatible
• Single 5V supply
Ordering Information
Three Channel Encoder Module with Codewheel, 11 mm Optical Radius
Resolutions
(Cycle/Rev)
Shaft Diameter*
02 - 3mm
04 - 5/32 in
05 - 3/16 in
06 - 1/4 in
11 - 4mm
12 - 6mm
13 - 8mm
14 - 5mm
C - 100 CPR
E - 200 CPR
F - 256 CPR
G - 360 CPR
H - 400 CPR
A - 500 CPR
AEDB-9140 Option
Part No CPR
Shaft Diameter Options
02 04 05 06 11 12 13 14
AEDB-9140 C • • • •
E • • • •
F • • •
G • • •
H • •
A • • • • • • • •
* Please contact factory for other shaft diameters.
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our web site: www.avagotech.com